
①　特別徴収

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

12 800,795 2,403,607,450 802,658 2,407,096,620 1,863 3,489,170

13 1,639,737 7,433,923,950 1,642,462 7,443,130,090 2,725 9,206,140

14 1,724,874 10,236,577,460 1,728,546 10,249,953,290 3,672 13,375,830

15 1,796,419 11,725,807,700 1,799,448 11,739,659,060 3,029 13,851,360

千種 132,698 884,738,720 132,951 885,966,060 253 1,227,340

東 59,466 388,824,780 59,528 389,051,900 62 227,120

北 155,271 984,128,740 155,589 985,563,500 318 1,434,760

西 126,589 817,208,720 126,703 817,658,500 114 449,780

中村 136,587 865,657,280 136,773 866,367,100 186 709,820

中 58,248 390,141,910 58,338 390,589,210 90 447,300

昭和 95,267 639,515,890 95,400 640,211,040 133 695,150

瑞穂 104,129 689,577,820 104,301 690,429,310 172 851,490

熱田 63,657 409,443,560 63,810 410,110,570 153 667,010

中川 166,898 1,064,411,830 167,293 1,066,233,180 395 1,821,350

港 113,347 716,308,760 113,558 717,241,970 211 933,210

南 136,006 870,014,130 136,160 870,660,550 154 646,420

守山 114,374 748,847,720 114,746 750,515,970 372 1,668,250

緑 143,201 963,680,920 143,376 964,546,910 175 865,990

名東 95,398 652,955,510 95,519 653,617,220 121 661,710

天白 95,283 640,351,410 95,403 640,896,070 120 544,660

年度
・

区分

調定
A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を含む）

B
還付・返納未済



(平成１5年度）

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

800,795 2,403,607,450 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,639,737 7,433,923,950 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,724,874 10,236,577,460 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,796,419 11,725,807,700 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

132,698 884,738,720 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

59,466 388,824,780 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

155,271 984,128,740 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

126,589 817,208,720 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

136,587 865,657,280 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

58,248 390,141,910 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

95,267 639,515,890 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

104,129 689,577,820 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

63,657 409,443,560 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

166,898 1,064,411,830 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

113,347 716,308,760 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

136,006 870,014,130 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

114,374 748,847,720 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

143,201 963,680,920 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

95,398 652,955,510 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

95,283 640,351,410 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

不納欠損
D

収入未済
E=(A-C-D)

収納率
C/A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を除く）

C


